
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10318234

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - DIVISION OF VIGAN CITY

Title Procurement of Supplies for Maintenance of Non-Working - Out of Warranty IT Equipment

Area of Delivery Ilocos Sur

Solicitation Number: depedvigancity-2023-057

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology
Parts & Accessories & Perip

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 180,770.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Meynard Jerel Tremor
Luczon
Head, BAC Secretariat
Mena Crisologo St. corner
Rivero St.
Vigan City
Ilocos Sur
Vigan City
Ilocos Sur
Philippines 2700
63-077-6320533
63-077-6320533
vigan.city@deped.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 15/11/2023

Last Updated / Time 14/11/2023 15:46 PM

Closing Date / Time 20/11/2023 01:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached RFQ for reference
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 LCD Monitor 19" LCD Monitor 19" 3 Piece 9,000.00

2 220V AVR 500 Watts 220V AVR 500 Watts 7 Piece 2,100.00

3 Mouse pad (22cm x 18cm) Mouse pad (22cm x 18cm) 85 Piece 4,250.00

4 USB Mouse USB Mouse 96 Piece 18,720.00

5 USB Keyboard USB Keyboard 80 Piece 24,000.00

6 Wireless Mouse, AA battery Wireless Mouse, AA battery 5 Piece 1,250.00

7 UPS 600Va UPS 600Va 16 Piece 36,000.00

8 Internet Router 300mbps Internet Router 300mbps 7 Piece 10,500.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


9 SSD 1TB SSD 1TB 6 Piece 9,000.00

10 Computer Speaker, Plug and
Play

Computer Speaker, Plug and
Play

8 Piece 1,600.00

11 External HDD 1TB External HDD 1TB 5 Piece 6,000.00

12 4 GB DDR III RAM
(PC1333MHZ)

4 GB DDR III RAM
(PC1333MHZ)

4 Piece 2,800.00

13 Headset with microphone Headset with microphone 5 Piece 1,500.00

14 Wifi Dongle Wifi Dongle 5 Piece 1,500.00

15 Webcam 480p Webcam 480p 5 Piece 3,500.00

16 Mini keyboard for laptop, USB,
wired

Mini keyboard for laptop,
USB, wired

1 Piece 200.00

17 Laptop bag for 14" Laptop bag for 14" 2 Piece 1,000.00

18 Printer All-in-One, Print, Scan,
Copy

Printer All-in-One, Print,
Scan, Copy

2 Piece 14,000.00

19 Desktop Power Cord Desktop Power Cord 11 Piece 1,100.00

20 VGA Cable 1m VGA Cable 1m 8 Piece 800.00

21 USB Flash Drive (8GB) USB Flash Drive (8GB) 2 Piece 400.00

22 Crimping Tool Set Crimping Tool Set 1 Piece 500.00

23 BH-7 Black (Cartridge) for
Canon G4010 Printer

BH-7 Black (Cartridge) for
Canon G4010 Printer

1 Piece 2,000.00

24 CH-7 Black (Cartridge) for
Canon G4010 Printer

CH-7 Black (Cartridge) for
Canon G4010 Printer

1 Piece 2,000.00

25 HP Ink Cartridge Tricolor (305
or 305XL)

HP Ink Cartridge Tricolor
(305 or 305XL)

1 Piece 1,700.00

26 HP Ink Cartridge Black (305 or
305XL)

HP Ink Cartridge Black (305
or 305XL)

1 Piece 1,700.00

27 HDMI splitter (1input-2output) HDMI splitter (1input-
2output)

1 Piece 500.00

28 HDMI 5m HDMI 5m 10 Piece 1,500.00

29 HDMI 10m HDMI 10m 4 Piece 1,200.00

30 Extension Cord 6gang 10m Extension Cord 6gang 10m 4 Piece 2,000.00

31 Extension Cord 6gang 5m Extension Cord 6gang 5m 9 Piece 2,700.00

32 Extension Cord 3gang 5m Extension Cord 3gang 5m 7 Piece 1,750.00

33 Extension Cord 3gang 10m Extension Cord 3gang 10m 10 Piece 4,000.00

34 UTP cable cat6 305m box UTP cable cat6 305m box 1 Piece 6,000.00

35 UTP cable cat6 100m box UTP cable cat6 100m box 2 Piece 4,000.00

Created by Meynard Jerel Tremor Luczon

Date Created 14/11/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

